
sweet
Banana Fritters  $15.5Banana Fritters  $15.5
caramel sauce

10% OFF 40% OFF
members 
receive

Pay by
Points

LOAD UP!!

wings & TACOS

unloaded  $8.5unloaded  $8.5
fries with rogues seasoning

Poutine    Poutine     $18$18
Rogues seasoned gravy, cheese curds, mozzarella

Buffalo Bills Spicy  Buffalo Bills Spicy   $18$18
cheese curds, mozzarella, buffalo hot sauce, shallots

BBQ Beef Brisket  BBQ Beef Brisket   $21.5$21.5
BBQ braised beef brisket, cheese curds, mozzarella, 
pickled onion, jalapeno

Buffalo Bills Spicy Wings Buffalo Bills Spicy Wings (6pcS)  $20$20
ranch dipping sauce

Honey Chipotle Wings Honey Chipotle Wings (6pcS)  $20$20
ranch dipping sauce  

Beef Brisket Tacos Beef Brisket Tacos (3 pieces)   $24$24
BBQ beef brisket, slaw, guacamole, pickle onion, jalapeno  

Fish Tacos Fish Tacos (3 pieces)  $24  $24
fish pieces, spicy mayo, slaw, guacamole, pickle onion, 
jalapeno

(Burgers served on milk buns)

Add Rogues seasoned chips for $3.5$3.5

Rogues Dawg $16.5Rogues Dawg $16.5
mustard, ketchup, onions, pickles

Brisket Dawg $20Brisket Dawg $20
American hotdog, braised BBQ brisket, shallots

Snooker Cheese Classic Burger $21Snooker Cheese Classic Burger $21
beef patty, American cheese, onions, pickles and 
burger sauce 

OG Burger  $24OG Burger  $24
beef patty, bacon, American cheese, lettuce, 
sliced tomato and house sauce 

Buttermilk Chicken Burger  $27Buttermilk Chicken Burger  $27
pickles, slaw and ranch sauce

Pepperoni   $24.5Pepperoni   $24.5
tomato sugo, pepperoni slices and mozzarella cheese

Buffalo Bills Spicy ChickenBuffalo Bills Spicy Chicken $27$27
chicken, mozzarella cheese, shallots, red onion 
and buffalo sauce

Dawgs & BURGERS

PIZZAs

food
menu

DON'T 
Get 
Up!!

Place an Order using your Mobile1

Scan the QR Code on the Table2

Select Food and Drink items3

Pay and Place your Order4

We'll Deliver everything to you5

+ Double up/add beef Pattie 6.56.5

+ Double up/add beef Pattie 6.56.5


